July 2, 2008
LMV721/LMV722
10MHz, Low Noise, Low Voltage, and Low Power
Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LMV721 (Single) and LMV722 (Dual) are low noise, low
voltage, and low power op amps, that can be designed into a
wide range of applications. The LMV721/LMV722 has a unity

Note: LLP-8 exposed DAP can be electrically connected to ground for im-
proved thermal performance.
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range
Package Marking Transport Media NSC DrawingIndustrial
−40°C to +85°C
8-Pin Small Outline
LMV722M
LMV722M
Rails
M08A
LMV722MX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-pin MSOP
LMV722MM
LMV722
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV722MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-pin LLP
LMV722LD
L22
1k Units Tape and Reel
LDA08C
LMV722LDX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT23
LMV721M5
A30A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV721M5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SC-70
LMV721M7
A20
1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV721M7X 3k Units Tape and Reel
www.national.com 12
L
M
V